ASSOCIATION FOR cAMPUSEVENTS[ACE] OFF

CAMPUS

ASSOCIATION FOR CAMPUSEVENTS[ACE] ON

CAMPUS

ATHLETIC COMPLEX

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSTORE

BURSAR

CAMPUSMINISTRY [Secretary]

THE CROWN

DISPENSARY

EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM

ESSEFF HALL DESK

GOLD ROOM

GOLD ROOM KITCHEN

GRAPHICSLAB

GYM, FRONT DESK

MACINTOSH LAB

MATH/COMPUTER SCIENCE LAB

[room A430]

FAX MACHINE IN DEAN'SOFFICE

FAX MACHINE IN GYM

SNOW LINE

MISCELLANEOUSNUMBERS

826-5900 ext 5642

5642
820-8140
(570) 208-4700
5837

5630 or 5890
5659

5852

5605

5620 OR 8400
5704

5639

5450

5918

5349 or 5717
5467
825-9049

826-5937

208-5979

PC LAB [McGOWAN]
PHOTO LAB
PHYSICSLAB

POOL

POST OFFICE

RADIO STATION [WRKC]
REGIS OFFICE

RIFLE RANGE

ROTC OFFICE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

SECURITY

STUDENT GOVERNMENT
SUSQUEHANNA ROOM
THEATRE BOX OFFICE
THEATRE WORK SHOP
TV STUDIO

XEROX ROOM IN HAFEY-

MARIAN [H110]

FAX MACHINE IN HAFEY-
MARIAN [H110]

5470

5617

5459

5758

5693

5821

5658

5676

5911

5305

5301

5857

5839

5825

5763

5714

5310

826-5988



